
Vashon Ranger R7 (VR7)

35 Hours

12 Hours

35 Hours

12 Hours

Ground Training/Pre/Post Flight 

VR7

PA28

FAA Written Test

VR7

PA28

Discretionary Items:

13,123.00$                 

12,822.00$                 

150.00$                       

150.00$                       

800.00$                       

FAA Medical

FAA Checkride

Core Training Costs

Course Totals

OFFICE 941-681-0009 Private Pilot Minimum Estimate

2,028.00$                   

7,945.00$                   Dual Instruction

Solo Flight 1,824.00$                   

Piper Warrior 151/160 (PA28)

iPad/Headset/Books $400 - $1350

Dual Instruction

Solo Flight

Online Ground School

8,540.00$                   

254.00$                       

12,023.00$                 

2,000.00$                   

13,922.00$                 


