

## Private Pilot Minimum Estimate

Vashon Ranger R7 (VR7)				
Dual Instruction	35	Hours		\$ 7,945.00
Solo Flight	12	Hours		\$ 1,824.00
Piper Warrior 151/160 (PA28)				
Dual Instruction	35	Hours		\$ 8,540.00
Solo Flight	12	Hours		\$ 2,028.00
Online Ground School				\$ 254.00
Ground Training/Pre/Post Flight				\$ 2,000.00
			VR7	\$ 12,023.00
Core Training Costs			PA28	\$ 12,822.00
FAA Medical				\$ 150.00
FAA Written Test				\$ 150.00
FAA Checkride				\$ 800.00
Course Totals			VR7	\$ 13,123.00
			PA28	\$ 13,922.00

Discretionary Items: iPad/Headset/Books

\$400 - \$1350